
SHELBY COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

 160 N. Main, 6th floor - 901/222-1000

MEETING SCHEDULE

 2016 - 2017

THURSDAY - NOON

Day Meeting Date Meeting Type Agenda Deadline Holiday/Conference

Wednesday September 7 Committees September 1 Sept 4 LABOR DAY

Monday September 12 Commission  

Wednesday September 21 Committees September 15 CBC @ DC Sept 14-17

Monday September 26 Commission

Wednesday October 5 Committees September 29

Monday October 17 Commission TSCA @ Nash Oct 12-14

Wednesday October 26 Committees October 13

Monday October 31 Commission

Wednesday November 9 Committees November 3

Monday November 14 Commission LUCC @ NYC Nov 16-18

Wednesday November 30 Committees November 23 (WED.) Nov 24 THANKSGIVING

Monday December 5 Commission

Wednesday December 14 Committees December 8

Monday December 19 Commission

Wednesday January 4 Committees December 29 Jan 2 NEW YEAR'S

Monday January 9 Commission

Wednesday January 18 Committees January 12 Jan 16 MLK 

Monday January 23 Commission

Wednesday February 1 Committees January 26

Monday February 6 Commission

Wednesday February 15 Committees February 9

Monday February 20 Commission NACO Legis DC Feb 25-1

Wednesday March 8 Committees March 2 NOBCO Conference TBD

Monday March 13 Commission SCS Spring Break 13-17

* Wednesday Committee meetings begin at 8:30 a.m. unless otherwise noted

* Monday Commission meetings begin at 3:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted
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THURSDAY - NOON

Day Meeting Date Meeting Type Agenda Deadline Holiday/Conference

Wednesday March 22 Committees March 16

Monday March 27 Commission

Wednesday April 5 Committees March 30

Monday April 10 Commission

Wednesday April 19 Committees April 13 Apr 14 GOOD FRIDAY

Monday April 24 Commission

Wednesday May 3 Committees April 27

Monday May 8 Commission

Wednesday May 17 Committees May 11

Monday May 22 Commission May 29 MEMORIAL DAY

Wednesday June 7 Committees June 1

Monday June 12 Commission

Wednesday June 21 Committees June 15

Monday June 26 Commission

Wednesday July 12 Committees July 6 July 4 INDEPENDENCE

Monday July 17 Commission

Wednesday July 26 Committees July 20 NACO @ OH Jul 21-24

Monday July 31 Commission

Wednesday August 9 Committees August 3

Monday August 14 Commission

Wednesday August 23 Committees August 17

Monday August 28 Commission

Wednesday September 6 Committees August 31 Sep 4 LABOR DAY

Monday September 11 Commission

Wednesday September 20 Committees September 14

Monday September 25 Commission


